11.4

12.05

60m
EWAN MCCORMACK
ROSS MAXWELL
NICHOLAS COUPLAND
CALUM FIELD
ALISTER KERR
RYAN CLYDESDALE
GREGOR THORPE
SEB CARRICK
LIAM WOODS
MICHAEL KINDNESS
STUART RUSSELL
ROSS MORGAN
DAVID WILLIAMS
SCOTT RITCHIE
OWEN SELFRIDGE
JAY SHARP
SCOTT HENDRY
AIDEN GLENNON

100m
ROSS MAXWELL
FRASER HOPKINS
DEREK MILLER
EWAN MCCORMACK
B COOK
DAVID GORMLEY
B ROCHE
ALISTER KERR
RYAN CLYDESDALE
DEREK ARCHIBALD
A MCLENNAN
NICHOLAS COUPLAND
DAVID CATHIE
ROSS RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS NOBLE
ROSS MCGILL
LIAM WOODS
CALUM FIELD
ROBIN ARCHIBALD
GORDON ALLAN

150m
JAY SHARP
ZAK LYNDSEY
AIDEN GLENNON
JAMIE CONNOR
AARON THOMSON
JONATHON HUNTER
CAMERON MARTIN
RYAN MACNAMARA
MATTHEW MCQUAID
RUAIRIDH NEIL
JAMES MCINTYRE

200m
ROBIN ARCHIBALD
ROSS MAXWELL
GORDON ALLAN
ALISTER KERR
NICHOLAS COUPLAND
EWAN MCCORMACK
DEREK ARCHIBALD
DAVID CATHIE
DAVID GORMLEY
FRASER HOPKINS
SEB CARRICK
RYAN CLYDESDALE
CALUM FIELD
KENNETH SIMPSON
DOUGLAS NOBLE
RICHARD BIRNEY
ROSS RICHARDSON

24.92
25.0
25.01

40.39
41.55
41.99
45.2
43.61
45.7
46.27
46.8
47.16
50.14
50.6
51.0
52.46

1:33.5
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&EKAC UNDER 15 BOYS TOP 208

200m cont.
STUART RUSSELL

A MCLENNAN

LIAM WOODS

300m
RYAN CLYDESDALE
LIAM WOODS
CALUM HOPKINS
FRANCIS SANTANGELLI
CALUM FIELD
JAY SHARP
JAMIE SCULLION
AARON THOMSON
BEN EVERETT
CHRIS CAIRNS
MATTHEW MCQUAID
CAMERON MARTIN
CAMERON MACDONALD

400m
FINBAR BONINI
EWAN MCCORMACK
STUART RUSSELL
ROSS GIBSON
FRASER MACDOUGALL
IAN GARDINER
DEREK ARCHIBALD
AIDAN GILBRIDE
NIALL WALKER
KENNETH MILLER
IAN MCGREGOR
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
DAVID GORMAN
KENNETH SIMPSON
JAMIE CLEMENTS
GARY TURNBULL
ROBIN ARCHIBALD
CRAIG FARRELL
DUNCAN MCINNES
STUART MCMILLAN

600m
DAVID GORMAN

800m
ROBERT MCKIM
DEREK ARCHIBALD
NIALL WALKER
ANDREW NEWELL
AIDAN GILBRIDE
ALAN MACBETH
FRASER WHITE
JAMIE MADDEN
CALUM CHARTERS
DAVID GORMAN
ALASTAIR CAMPBELL
HAMISH ANDERSON
FINBAR BONINI
ALAN SMITH
KEVIN MCKENNA
IAN ARCHIBALD
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
GARY TURNBULL
JIM PROVAN
BOBBY MADDEN

2005
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9:35.63
9:57.10
10:00.8
10:21.3
10:39.2
10:40.6
10:54.79
11:04.9
11:16.4
11:31.1
11:54.3

9.54i
10.14i
12.52i

12.39w/

12.82
12.6
12.8
12.8
13.1
13.2
13.2
13.4
13.4
13.5
13.70
13.76
14.2
14.3
14.3
14.5
14.7
14.8
15.0
15.2
15.2

1500m
KEVIN MCKENNA
ROBERT MCKIM
ALAN SMITH
JAMIE MADDEN
DAVID GORMAN
ALAN MACBETH
ANDREW NEWELL
STEVEN MATTHEWS
COLIN HENDERSON
ALASTAIR CAMPBELL
AIDAN GILBRIDE
BOBBY MADDEN
DARREN LIGHTBODY
HAMISH ANDERSON
NIALL WALKER
JOHN MACALLISTER
CALUM CHARTERS
IAN ARCHIBALD
ALAN WATT
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD

3000m
KEVIN MCKENNA
DAVID GORMAN
STEPHEN MATTHEWS
ALASTAIR CAMPBELL
ADAM GATENS
GRAEME CASKIE
CALUM CHARTERS
JAMIE CONNOR
JONATHON HUNTER
DYLAN EDWARDS
SANDY BRUCE

60mH
CALUM CHARTERS
OWEN SELFRIDGE
HARRY MULVEY

80mH
SCOTT HONE

STEVEN BLACKWOOD
IAN GARDINER
C MURRAY
DEREK MILLER
I BINGHAM
RICHARD BIRNEY
DOUGLAS MCCUE
ROBERT GILLESPIE
ROBERT MOODIE
CALUM CHARTERS
OWEN SELFRIDGE
ROSS MURRAY
IAN MCGREGOR
DARREN LIGHTBODY
MARK SHERWOOD
JOHN MACALLISTER
N PURSS
DUNCAN MCINNES
A MARSHALL
MARK BROWN
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&EKAC UNDER 15 BOYS TOP 208

1500m Ss/C
ALAN SMITH
JOHN MACALLISTER
IAN ARCHIBALD
JAMIE MADDEN
ALAN WATT
WILLIE MCDONALD
ROBERT GREER
GARY TURNBULL
JOHN RODGERS
DARREN LIGHTBODY
RONNIE BIAS
IAN MCGREGOR
FRASER MACDOUGALL
KENNETH MILLER
JIM AITKEN
DAVID RAE
JOHN MCLEARY
BOBBY MADDEN
CAMERON CLEMENT
SCOTT MCDERMOTT

HIGH JUMP
DAVID GORMLEY
ALISTER KERR
GORDON IRWINE
DUNCAN MCINNES
SCOTT HONE
CALUM CHARTERS
FASER HOPKINS
JAMIE MADDEN
ROBERT MOODIE
ROSS GIBSON
ROBERT GREER
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
EWAN MCCORMACK
RICHARD BIRNEY
SCOTT TURNBULL
NIALL BARCLAY
JASON BLAKE
CAMERON CLEMENT
FASER MACDOUGALL

MARK SMITH

LONG JUMP
ROSS MAXWELL
FRASER HOPKINS
GORDON IRWINE
ALISTER KERR
GORDON ALLAN
KENNETH MILLER
DAVID GORMLEY
IAN MCGREGOR
JAMIE MADDEN
SCOTT HONE
DEREK MILLER
CALUM HOPKINS
RICHARD BIRNEY
A MCLENNAN
CALUM CHARTERS
GREGOR THORPE
STUART RUSSELL
CALLUM FIELD
ROBERT MOODIE
CHRISTOPHER MUIR



24.67

TRIPLE JUMP
FRASER HOPKINS
W CHRISTIE
ROBERT MOODIE
DEREK ARCHIBALD
IAN MCGREGOR
CALUM HOPKINS
RICHARD BIRNEY
GORDON IRWINE
ALAN SMITH
DEREK MILLER
SCOTT MCDERMOTT
JIM AITKEN
FRASER MACDOUGALL
A MCLENNAN
C MURRAY
MARK SMITH
DARREN LIGHTBODY
CRAIG FARRELL
IAN GARDINER
JAMES RUSSELL

DISCUS
GORDON IRWINE
ALISTER KERR
MARK BROWN
ROSS GIBSON
TAYLOR CARMICHAEL
SCOTT MCDERMOTT
PAUL BROOKES
KENNETH SIMPSON
FRASER MACDOUGALL
JAMIE MADDEN
STEVEN COKE
DEREK MILLER
ROBERT GILLESPIE
MARK SHERWOOD
C MURRAY
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
ROSS RICHARDSON
CAMERON CLEMENT
R MARSH
GARY TURNBULL

HAMMER
STUART MUIR

2007

2425i
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JAVELIN
GORDON IRWINE
FRASER MACDOUGALL
SANDY MILLER
ROSS GIBSON
P ARTHURLIE
SCOTT MCDERMOTT
DEREK MILLER
ALAN SMITH
STUART MCMILLAN
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
MARK BROWN
EUAN MCLEW
PAUL BROOKES
RICHARD BIRNEY
DECLAN GORMAN
CRAIG GILLIES
I MCDONAGH
JAMIE MADDEN
STUART MCDONALD
ROBERT GREER

SHOT PUT
GORDON IRWINE
ANDREW MATHIESON
FRASER HOPKINS
STEVEN LITTLEWOOD
DEREK MILLER
C GRAHAM
ROSS GIBSON
ROBERT GILLESPIE
KENNETH MILLER
ROBERT MOODIE
GARY TURNBULL
DEREK ARCHIBALD
TAYLOR CARMICHAEL
STEVEN COKE
STUART MCMILLAN
SCOTT MCDERMOTT
CALUM HOPKINS
JAMIE MADDEN
ANDY AITKEN
DOUGLAS NOBLE

PENTATHLON
CALUM CHARTERS

2020



